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EUROPEAN CUP
MEMORIAL FRANCO BERTHOD
WOMEN'S SUPER GIANT
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS DIMIER Y. FRA COURSE NAME N.3 FRANCO BERTHOD
REFEREE PUJOL J. FIS START 2005 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE CERNIGOJ M. USA FINISH 1539 m
CHIEF OF RACE COLLOMB D. ITA VERTICAL DROP 466 m
LENGHT 1492 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13394/11/19
COURSE SETTER ASTIER E. FRA
FORERUNNERS - A - ANGELINI G. ITA - B - GERARD A ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 31
START TIME 11.00
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: PACKED TEMPERATURE S: -5°C F: -3°C
PENALITY APPLIED 15.42 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL BB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
1 17 6295152 RUNGGALDIER Teresa 1999 ITA 1'01.02 0.00
2 14 516766 BLANC Malorie 2004 SuUl 1'01.16 2.73
3 7 516394 SUTER Jasmina 1995 SUl 1'01.47 8.78
4 10 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky 2002 ITA 1'01.50 9.36
5 6 198029 CLEMENT Karen 1999 FRA 1'01.83 15.80
6 12 516611 SCHMITT Janine 2000 SUI 1'01.97 18.53
7 18 6295082 ALBANO Giulia 1999 ITA 1'02.09 20.87
8 35 197956 CERUTTI Camille 1998 FRA 1'02.20 23.01
9 16 6535765 MANGAN Tricia 1997 USA 1'02.33 25.55
10 48 299363 ZENERE Asja 1996 ITA 1'02.35 25.94
11 3 516705 DURRER Delia 2002 SUl 1'02.37 26.33
12 1" 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara 2000 ITA 1'02.38 26.52
13 5 516517 JENAL Stephanie 1998 SUI 1'02.51 29.06
14 34 56551 EGGER Magdalena 2001  AUT 1'02.53 29.45
15 9 56519 WECHNER Lena 2000 AUT 1'02.57 30.23
16 29 198191 ABOULY Lois 2001 FRA 1'02.64 31.59
17 1 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle 2001 FRA 1'02.79 34.52
18 23 197860 ROUX Tifany 1997 FRA 1'02.85 35.69
19 26 56491 SCHOEPF Emily 2000 AUT 1'02.94 37.44
20 32 206793 DORIGO Fabiana 1998 GER 1'03.18 42.12
25 516782 PEDRAZZI Isabella 2004 SuUl 1'03.18 4212
22 33 56669 BUERGLER Viktoria 2004 AUT 1'03.22 42.90
23 40 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 1999 BIH 1'03.29 44.27
24 13 56507 SCHILCHER Anna 2000 AUT 1'03.36 45.63
25 44 516821 STUCKI Elena Sanna 2005 SuUl 1'03.56 49.53
26 56 6295352 GHISALBERTI llaria 2000 ITA 1'03.58 49.92
27 59 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia 2006 ITA 1'03.67 51.68
28 70 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA 1'03.74 53.04
29 47 6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria 2002 ITA 1'04.05 59.09
30 36 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 1996 USA 1'04.30 63.97
31 76 56574 SALZGEBER Amanda 2002 AUT 1'04.37 65.33
32 74 206931 WIESLER Ronja 2003 GER 1'04.49 67.67
33 75 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia 2004 ITA 1'04.62 70.21
34 31 516819 FAUSCH Sina 2005 SuUl 1'04.67 71.18
35 37 56241 SCHNEEBERGER Rosina 1994 AUT 1'04.69 71.57
36 41 299892 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA 1'04.81 73.91
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CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena
6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne
6296522 AMIGONI Sofia
6295407 EDIFIZI Heloise
6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta
207009 WOERLE Emily
516773 ZURLINDEN Daria
6535807 CUTLER Haley
6537228 MOLLIN Allison
516793 STOESSEL Eliane
6536246 BROWN Cheyenne
6537469 GRIFFIN Bobbi Jo
DID NOT START ... 4
198037 ERRARD Anouck
6296280 THALER Sara
6296079 PLONER Nicole
198248 DAUPHIN Lena
DID NOT FINISH .. 28
516770 GUGGISBERG Nora
206759 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katri
516753 GROB Stefanie
207017 LECHNER Katharina
155848 NOVA Tereza
206889 SCHILLINGER Anna
516521 KOLLY Noemie
6296266 LORENZI Matilde
206838 KAPFER Nadine
6536213 CASHMAN Keely
56610 SPIELBERGER Carmen
426324 MONSEN Marte
56648 RANALTER Magdalena
56631 EIBL Nicole
6295171 DA CANAL Carlotta
56671 FISCHER Sophie
516810 HUBER Laura
6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora
705499 JANCOVA Rebeka
56678 ZEGG Leonie
6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa
56627 SCHNITTLER Florentina
56686 SALZGEBER Angelina
6295669 LANI Federica
6537066 SHELDON Jenna
25222 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina
198095 VATINEL Julie
206935 ZITZMANN Sophia
DISQUALIFIED ... 0

05-02-2024 / LA THUILE (ITA)

2002
2003
2005
2000
2003
2005
2004
1997
2004
2004
1999
2005

1999
2004
2003
2002

2004
1998
2004
2005
1998
2001
1998
2004
2000
1999
2002
2000
2003
2003
1999
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2001
2003
2003
2000
2003

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
USA
USA

FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA

Sul
GER
Sul
GER
CZE
GER
Sul
ITA
GER
USA
AUT
NOR
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
Sul
ITA
SVK
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
USA
AND
FRA
GER

The Technical

DIMIER

FINAL
TIME

1'04.90
1'05.26
1'05.51
1'05.57
1'05.60
1'05.83
1'05.86
1'06.15
1'06.20
1'06.32
1'07.30
1'10.16

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

75.67
82.69
87.56
88.73
89.32
93.80
94.39
100.04
101.02
103.36
122.47
178.25
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